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6. Wettk. 17.03.2024

SV Wiesbach

SV Stambach 3

SC Bottenbach 3
SV Reifenberg a.K.

SV Wiesbach

SC Bottenbach 3
SV Rimschweiler 2
SV Oberauerbach 3
SG Wattw./SF 1931 2
SV Stambach 3

SV Reifenberg

Tageswertung
Anstétt Reiner
Hemmer Bjorn
Gotzinger Philip
Kai Schoéller

Einzelwertung:
Anstétt Reiner
Hemmer Bjorn
Scherer Nicole
Bellaire Claudius
Gotzinger Philip
Becker Thomas
Nagel Rudiger
Wagner Joachim
Kalinke Helmut
Biegler Davis
Schulz Vitali
Braun Mathias
Minnig Ralf
Bdhmer Bernd
Deller Roland
Simon Alois
Lenz Nils
Joachim Jirgen
Stopp Martina

Sportschitzenkreis Zweibriicken e.V.

Anton Huther, Hauptstr. 19, 66507 Reifenberg, Tel.: 06375/1461

E-Mail: toni.huether@myquix.de, Mobil: 0172 609 2557

Kreisklasse 2024
GrofRkaliber Pistole / Revolver

SV Rimschweiler 2
SG Wattw./SF 1931 2
SV Oberauerbach 3
Neutral

End -

auller Konkurenz

SV Wiesbach

SV Wiesbach

SV Stambach 3

SG Wattweiler SF 1931

SV Wiesbach

SV Wiesbach

SV Oberauerbach 3
SG Wattw./ SF 1931 2
SV Stambach 3

SC Bottenbach 3

SC Bottenbach 3

SC Bottenbach 3

SV Rimschweiler 2
SV Oberauerbach 3
SV Stambach 3

SV Rimschweiler 2
SG Wattw./ SF 1931 2
SV Rimschweiler 2
SV Wiesbach

SV Oberauerbach 3
SV Oberauerbach 3
SV Rimschweiler 2
SV Oberauerbach 3

1037 958
1028 1008
958 : 925
1037 : 0
Tabelle

1.WK 2.WK 3.WK

968 994 1035
940 986 958
926 962 902
878 967 956
893 929 914
920 964 923
988 962 1044
367 Ringe

353 Ringe

353 Ringe

348 Ringe

4. WK 5.WK 6. WK
996 1012 1037
980 953 958
935 950 958
963 925 925
888 959 1008
653 979 1028
1067 1082 1037

Total
6042
5775
5633
5614
5591
5467

6180

1L.WK 2. WK 3.WK 4 WK 5 WK 6.WK Total

347 359 366
344 343 353
328 347 330
332 321 320
319 327 307
322 312 335
304 345 316
314 329 307
279 316 338
285 300 329
282 293 309
313 317 307
278 315 302
323 329 201
277 292 316
265 290 286
262 245 298
290 284 257
251 320 297

358 367 367
354 351 353
331 321 311
316 334 329
309 329 353
323 324 318
323 320 320
334 309 320
312 327 334
327 324 322
344 310 346
310 307 320
276 301 324
313 316 302
284 294 317
305 280 292
288 296 324
292 277 304
298 258 256

2164
2098
1968
1952
1944
1934
1928
1913
1906
1887
1884
1874
1796
1784
1780
1718
1713
1704
1680

Schnitt
1007,00
962,50
938,83
935,67
931,83
911,17

1030,00

Schnitt
360,67
349,67
328,00
325,33
324,00
322,33
321,33
318,83
317,67
314,50
314,00
312,33
299,33
297,33
296,67
286,33
285,50
284,00
280,00



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Schoning Peter
Semar Thomas
Scherer Yannick
Schwaan Michael
Zwipf Michael
Wagner Michelle
Béarmann Johannes
Sehy Wilfried
Leiner Bernd
Jurklies Gunter
Schdller Kay
Ambos Tanja
Aldorf Harry

Noheimer Leroy (a.K.)
Wagner Steven (a.K.)
Gampfer Dieter (a.K.)

Hagendorf Patrick (a.K.)

Druck Marvin (a.K.)
Sabolotzki Viktor (a.K.)

SV Stambach 3

SG Wattw./ SF 1931 2
SV Wiesbach

SV Rimschweiler 2
SC Bottenbach 3

SC Bottenbach 3

SV Stambach 3

SV Wiesbach

SG Wattw./ SF 1931 2
SV Wiesbach

SG Wattw./ SF 1931 2
SG Wattw./ SF 1931 2
SV Stambach 3

SC Reifenberg
SC Reifenberg
SC Reifenberg
SC Reifenberg
SC Reifenberg
SC Reifenberg

Muraviev Vaceslav (a.K.) SC Reifenberg

Reifenberg, den 17.03.2024

Hither, RKL

319
275

196
266
192
227
283
130

248

326

337
325

344
273
234
242

264
224
228
293
171

323
332
329
300
339
284

307

281
269
264
225
245

270

292

352
344
341
348

296
262
283
227

238

174

356
348
349
362
352
284

340
324
318
298
303
232
245
193

153

362
346
341
359
361
201

329
331
318
293
273
273
220
230

184
348

355

343

358

280
324

1639
1499
1413
1385
1263
1260
1126
1116
846
812
348
292
248

2074
1707
2028
1369
1410
1139
324

327,80
299,80
282,60
277,00
252,60
252,00
225,20
223,20
282,00
162,40
348,00
292,00
248,00

345,67
341,40
338,00
342,25
352,50
284,75
324,00






